

PACKAGE RATES | 10TH NOV 2023 TO 25TH FEB 2024

Tariff for Nov 2023 & Feb 2024 (Excluding Full Moon & Diwali)									
RATES (INR) PER PERSON ON TWIN SHARING BASIS	1 NIGHT		2 NIGHTS		3 NIGHTS		4 NIGHTS		
	Rates (Per Person)	Extra Mattress							
SUPER PREMIUM TENT	₹9,600	₹5,000	₹18,000	₹10,000	₹25,500	₹15,000	₹31,000	₹20,000	
PREMIUM TENT	₹8,700		₹16,000		₹23,000		₹29,000		
DELUXE AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹7,100		₹13,000		₹19,000		₹24,000		
NON-AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹5,500	₹4,000	₹10,000	₹8,000	₹14,500	₹12,000	₹18,000	₹16,000	

laritt tor Nov & Feb (Fullmoon & Diwali: 10-18th Nov) I Dec & Jan (Excluding Fullmoon & Christmas)										
RATES (INR) PER PERSON ON TWIN SHARING BASIS	1 NIGHT		2 NIGHTS		3 NIGHTS		4 NIGHTS			
	Rates (Per Person)	Extra Mattress								
SUPER PREMIUM TENT	₹11,100	₹5,000	₹20,500	₹10,000	₹28,500	₹15,000	₹37,500	₹20,000		
PREMIUM TENT	₹10,000		₹18,500		₹26,500		₹33,500			
DELUXE AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹8,500		₹15,500		₹22,000		₹28,000			
NON-AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹6,900	₹4,000	₹12,000	₹8,000	₹17,500	₹12,000	₹21,500	₹16,000		

Taritt tor Dec & Jan (22nd Dec 2023 - 31st Dec 2023) & Full Moon										
RATES (INR) PER PERSON	1 NIGHT		2 NIGHTS		3 NIGHTS		4 NIGHTS			
ON TWIN SHARING BASIS	Rates (Per Person)	Extra Mattress								
SUPER PREMIUM TENT	₹12,000	₹5,000	₹22,000	₹10,000	₹32,000	₹15,000	₹40,000	₹20,000		
PREMIUM TENT	₹11,000		₹20,000		₹29,000		₹37,000			
DELUXE AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹9,500		₹17,000		₹24,000		₹30,500			
NON-AC SWISS COTTAGE	₹₹8,000	₹4,000	₹14,000	₹8,000	₹20,000	₹12,000	₹25,000	₹16,000		

Rates on single occupancy are 75% of double occupancy cost

All Day										
	1 NIGHT		2 NIGHTS		3 NIGHTS		4 NIGHTS			
	Rates (INR)	Extra Mattress								
DARBARI SUITE (4PAX)	₹55,000	₹7,500	₹99,000	₹15,000	₹1,40,000	₹22,500	₹1,80,000	₹30,000		
RAJWADI SUITE (2PAX)	₹30,000		₹55,000		₹75,000		₹92,000			

CANCELLATION AND REFUND POLICY

100% Refund if cancelled 45 days prior to scheduled arrival date.

90% Refund if cancelled more than or equal to 30 days prior to schedule arrival date but less than 45 days to scheduled arrival date.

60% refund if cancelled more than or equal to 15 days prior to scheduled arrival date but less than 30 days to scheduled arrival date.

No refund, if cancelled less than 15 days prior to scheduled arrival.

Change in guest/guests names would be treated as Cancellation.

In case of any date change `3000/Per Tent + 18% GST will be charged, in addition to rate difference charges if any.

Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes.

GST shall be charged as per applicable.

In case of triple occupancy, any person above 6 yrs. of age will be charged as an extra person (with mattress).

Note: Organiser reserves all rights to make any changes without prior notice.

